The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Before using this document, please
confirm that this is the latest version.
Not all devices/types available in every country. Please check with local NEC representative for
availability and additional information.
©   1999
2M-BIT CMOS SYNCHRONOUS FAST SRAM
64K-WORD BY 36-BIT
 PIPELINED OPERATION / HSTL INTERFACE

µµµµPD432937
Data Sheet  M14018EJ1V0DS00
Ordering Information
Part number
Clock frequency
MHz
Package
µPD432937GF-A29 350 100-pin plastic LQFP (14 × 20 mm)
µPD432937GF-A31 325
µPD432937GF-A33 300
µPD432937GF-A36 275
µPD432937GF-A40 250
3
µµµµPD432937
Data Sheet  M14018EJ1V0DS00
Pin Configuration (Marking Side)